
State Club Name Location of Match Trap (Bunker) Trap (Wobble) Skeet Club Contact               (Bold* = 
State Coordinator)

Email Phone

Alabama Hurricane Creek Clays Vina 5/14/22 5/114/22 5/14/22 Tim Burks timburks@franklin.k12.al.us (256) 627-4105

Alaska Northern Lights SCTP Group Chugiak 5/1/22 4/30/22 Curtis Lynn cwlmrl@gmail.com 907-748-5393

Arizona Tucson Trap & Skeet Club Tucson 5/8/22 5/7/22 Jack Gallagher jgallagher@globecor.com (480) 250-6203

California Livermore Pleasanton Rod and Gun Club Livermore 5/21 - 22/22 Gardner Armstrong gardnerarmstrong@att.net 530-681-6364

Florida Tampa Bay Sporting Clays Land O Lakes 4/23/22 Daryl Patrick daryl@mytbic.com 321-217-8615

Georgia South Georgia Youth Shooting Club Hartsfield 4/23/22 4/24/22 Mike Simpson ermasdad@yahoo.com 229-454-0669

AVAD Hunt Club Coon Rapids 5/21 - 22/22 Royce M Stangl avad@iowatelecom.net (712) 683-5752

New Pioneer Gun Club Waukee 5/14 - 15/22 Lakota Adams waukeenpgc@gmail.com (515) 661-0088

Massachusetts New England Junior Shooting Sports, Inc. Burlington 5/22/22 Mary Garvey maryonpi@gmail.com (978) 270-8301

Michigan Michigan International Shooters Hillsdale 5/21 - 22/22 5/21 - 22/22 Becky Schroder michiganjosc@gmail.com 269-967-7023

Misssouri St. Louis Skeet & Trap Club Pacific 4/30/22, 5/1/22 Steve Wirth spwirth@earthlink.net 314-984-0514

Nebraska Grand Island Public Shooting Park Grand Island 5/22/22 5/22/22 Rob Hinze john@sickleservice.com 308-227-9281

Palmyra Sportsmens Assocation Annville 5/7 - 8/22 John Thompson j.thompson@palmyrasportsmens.com (717) 329-2314

Keystone Shooting Park Dalmatia 4/23/22 4/30/22 Allen B Chubb Jr keystoneshootingpark@gmail.com 717-903-9009

Tennessee VISSTA Columbia 4/22 - 24/22 4/22 - 24/22 4/22 - 24/22 Chad Whittenburg chadwhittenburg76@gmail.com 615-653-2086

Brazos 4-H Sportsman's Club Snook 5/14 - 15/22 5/14 - 15/22 Kathy Gregory aggiepinkpot@yahoo.com 979-229-9182

Fort Worth Trap & Skeet Fort Worth 5/7 - 5/8/22 5/7 - 5/8/22 Michelle Levens michelle@fortworthtrapandskeet.com (817) 244-9878

Washington Renton Fish & Game Club Renton 5/14 - 15/2022 Perry Stultz perry.stultz@live.com (503) 686-8539

Wisconsin Wisconsin Trap shooting Association Nekoosa 5/14 - 15/22 Bruce Nelson bruce.n@nelcoelectric.com 262-894-5201
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